DeKalb County
Department of Purchasing and Contracting
Change Order Request Form

User Department: Facilities Management

CPA No.: 1271176

Effective Date: October 26, 2021

Contract APPROVED Amount: $3,275,000.00

From: Tammy Shew-Senior Procurement Agent

Title: Omnia Partners Cooperative Agreement No,
33315-Red Dyed Diesel Fuel (Change Order No. 3)

Expiration Date: October 31, 2024

ENUN

Funding: General Enterprise [ ]

Departifitnt Director Signature

CIP Line Item No. (if applicable):

3 Digit Fund Code

Contractor Contract No. Amount Spent
Mansfield Oil 1271176 $2,223,883.20
/
User Department Recommendation: Renew_ X Bid

Facilities Management is requesting renewal of above contract. Requesting $75,000.00

7/31/2024
Date

100

For Use by Purchasing and Contracting:

Additional Comments:

Digitally signed by Phyllis
A. Head

Date: 2024.08.07
09:45:16 -04'00

Phyllis A.
Head

Purchasing and Contracting Signature

Approve |[]

Deny 0O

08/07/2024

Date

7/31/2024




		2024-08-07T09:45:16-0400
	Phyllis A. Head


	Text2: 08/07/2024
	Check Box3: Yes


